ed

trampoline

A -15-16 JAAR MEISJES - ALLROUND

PLAATS

DEELNEMER

DECRAENE Nadira
LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE
2

RENDERS Juul
TURN AROUND BIERBEEK
5

LABDIEDO Mona
KON. SINT-GENESIUSTURNGROEP
3

DAVIS Ese
LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE
1

WIRTGEN Saartje
LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE
7

GULDEMONT Linde
GYMMAX vzw
4

VANTIEGHEM Kato
LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE
6

© www.gymfed.be 22/02/2022 - 10:20

Selectietest Trampoline
19/02/2022 - 20/02/2022 / Oud-Turnhout

REEKS 1

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

REEKS 2
0.000 diff
14.905 ToF
16.600 exec
9.100 hd
0.000 pen
40.605 T
0.000 diff
14.185 ToF
15.800 exec
9.250 hd
0.000 pen
39.235 T
0.000 diff
13.460 ToF
15.800 exec
9.300 hd
0.000 pen
38.560 T
0.000 diff
12.700 ToF
17.400 exec
9.350 hd
0.000 pen
39.450 T
0.000 diff
13.950 ToF
15.500 exec
8.400 hd
0.000 pen
37.850 T
0.000 diff
12.885 ToF
16.900 exec
9.700 hd
0.000 pen
39.485 T
0.000 diff
7.050 ToF
8.600 exec
4.400 hd
0.000 pen
20.050 T
page 1of 4

10.300
13.960
15.000
9.250
0.000

48.510

8.100
14.155
15.100

9.650

0.000

47.005

9.100
13.270
12.600

8.750

0.000

43.720

6.600
14.865
13.300

9.300

2.800

41.265

7.000
13.375
12.000

8.000

0.000

40.375

4.000
6.255
5.600
3.300
0.000

19.155

2.500
2.635
2.900
1.800
0.000

9.835

TOTAAL

89.115

86.240

82.280

80.715

78.225

58.640

29.885

created with ScoreExpress


http://www.scoreexpress.be/

ed

trampoline

A -15-16 JAAR JONGENS - ALLROUND

PLAATS

DEELNEMER

DENOLF Rien
WIK OOSTENDE
1

GEYSEN Sam
WIK OOSTENDE
13

DEKLERCK Brent
WIK OOSTENDE
12

VERHELLE Mathieu
KON. SINT-GENESIUSTURNGROEP
14

© www.gymfed.be 22/02/2022 - 10:20

Selectietest Trampoline
19/02/2022 - 20/02/2022 / Oud-Turnhout

REEKS 1

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

REEKS 2
0.000 diff
15.350 ToF
18.000 exec
9.450 hd
0.000 pen
42.800 T
0.000 diff
14.740 ToF
16.500 exec
8.750 hd
0.000 pen
39.990 T
0.000 diff
16.660 ToF
17.900 exec
8.950 hd
0.000 pen
43.510 T
0.000 diff
14.585 ToF
17.200 exec
9.200 hd
0.000 pen
40.985 T
page 2 of 4

11.300
14.325
15.300
9.000
0.000

49.925

10.900
14.020
13.500
8.800
0.000

47.220

4.900
4.300
4.400
2.450
0.000

16.050

3.600
4.700
4.200
2.500
0.000

15.000

TOTAAL

92.725

87.210

59.560

55.985

created with ScoreExpress


http://www.scoreexpress.be/

ed

trampoline

A - SENIORES MEISJES - ALLROUND

PLAATS  DEELNEMER

0 WIRTGEN Merel
LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE
10

e DENEIRE Jara
WIK OOSTENDE

© www.gymfed.be 22/02/2022 - 10:20

Selectietest Trampoline
19/02/2022 - 20/02/2022 / Oud-Turnhout

REEKS 1 REEKS 2
diff 1.500 diff
ToF 1.500 ToF
exec 1.400 exec
hd 1.000 hd
pen 0.000 pen
T 5.400 T
diff 3.800 diff
ToF 5.014 ToF
exec 4.500 exec
hd 2.900 hd
pen 0.000 pen
T 16.214 T
page 3 of 4

4.400
6.020
5.400
3.450
0.000

19.270

3.800
5.930
4.300
2.700
0.000

16.730

TOTAAL

19.270

16.730

created with ScoreExpress


http://www.scoreexpress.be/

A - SENIORES JONGENS - ALLROUND

PLAATS

© www.gymfed.be 22/02/2022 - 10:20

ed

trampoline

DEELNEMER

VANDENBERGHE Florian
GO4GYM
20

KUSDEMIR Glinay

Selectietest Trampoline
19/02/2022 - 20/02/2022 / Oud-Turnhout

REEKS 1

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff

KON. TURNKRING RUST-ROEST BRUGGE ToF

19

BILLIET Darwin
LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE
15

FRATEUR Kilian
BLAUWPUT OMNISPORT
17

DEBACKER Simon
LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE
16

GEENS Joris
LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE
18

RASCHKE Sebastian
TURNKRING TEN GAERDE

exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

diff
ToF
exec
hd
pen

T

REEKS 2
16.200 diff
15.835 ToF
14.600 exec
8.650 hd
0.000 pen
55.285 T
8.700 diff
9.030 ToF
8.600 exec
5.450 hd
0.000 pen
31.780 T
5.100 diff
5.400 ToF
4.300 exec
2.550 hd
0.000 pen
17.350 T
6.800 diff
9.800 ToF
9.700 exec
5.150 hd
0.000 pen
31.450 T
2.200 diff
1.800 ToF
1.400 exec
0.700 hd
0.000 pen
6.100 T
2.000 diff
1.250 ToF
1.500 exec
0.900 hd
0.000 pen
5.650 T
3.400 diff
3.100 ToF
3.000 exec
1.600 hd
0.000 pen
11.100 T
page 4 of 4

16.200
16.055
13.000
9.150
0.000

54.405

14.500
15.060
14.400
9.050
0.000

53.010

12.800
14.700
13.700
8.050
0.000

49.250

12.100
15.320
12.400
8.600
0.000

48.420

12.800
14.030
10.400
6.450
0.000

43.680

8.100
7.905
7.300
4.400
0.000

27.705

3.400
3.620
3.000
1.800
0.000

11.820

TOTAAL

55.285

53.010

49.250

48.420

43.680

27.705

11.820

created with ScoreExpress


http://www.scoreexpress.be/

