

19/02/2022 - 20/02/2022 / Oud-Turnhout

PLAATS	DEELNEMER	REEKS	1	REEKS	2	TOTAAL
1	DECRAENE Nadira	diff	0.000	diff	10.300	
	LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE	ToF	14.905	ToF	13.960	
	2	exec	16.600	exec	15.000	
		hd	9.100	hd	9.250	
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000	
		Т	40.605	Т	48.510	89.115
	DENIDEDO Ll	٦:44	0.000	٦:٤٤	0.400	
2	RENDERS Juul	diff	0.000	diff	8.100	
	TURN AROUND BIERBEEK	ToF	14.185	ToF	14.155	
	5	exec	15.800	exec	15.100	
		hd	9.250	hd	9.650	
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000	
		Т	39.235	Т	47.005	86.240
3	LABDIEDO Mona	diff	0.000	diff	9.100	
	KON. SINT-GENESIUSTURNGROEP	ToF	13.460	ToF	13.270	
	3	exec	15.800	exec	12.600	
		hd	9.300	hd	8.750	
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000	
		Т	38.560	T	43.720	82.280
4	DAVIS Ese	diff	0.000	diff	6.600	
	LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE	ToF	12.700	ToF	14.865	
	1	exec	17.400	exec	13.300	
	,	hd	9.350	hd	9.300	
		pen	0.000	pen	2.800	
		T	39.450	T	41.265	80.715
5	WIRTGEN Saartje LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE	diff ToF	0.000 13.950	diff ToF	7.000 13.375	
	7	exec	15.500		12.000	
	,	exec hd		exec hd		
			8.400 0.000		8.000 0.000	
		pen -		pen -		70.005
		Т	37.850	Т	40.375	78.225
6	GULDEMONT Linde	diff	0.000	diff	4.000	
	GYMMAX vzw	ToF	12.885	ToF	6.255	
	4	exec	16.900	exec	5.600	
		hd	9.700	hd	3.300	
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000	
		Ť	39.485	T	19.155	58.640
7	VANTIEGHEM Kato	diff	0.000	diff	2.500	
	LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE	ToF	7.050	ToF	2.635	
	6	exec	8.600	exec	2.900	
	· ·	hd	4.400	hd	1.800	
			0.000	pen	0.000	
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000	20.005

20.050

29.885

9.835



19/02/2022 - 20/02/2022 / Oud-Turnhout

Λ.	15 10		LONIOENIO	A 1 1	DOLLNID
A -	- เว-เก	IAAR	IONGENS:	- AII	RUHHHI

PLAATS	DEELNEMER	REEKS	1	REEKS	2	TOTAAL		
1	DENOLF Rien	diff	0.000	diff	11.300			
	WIK OOSTENDE	ToF	15.350	ToF	14.325			
	11	exec	18.000	exec	15.300			
		hd	9.450	hd	9.000			
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000			
		Т	42.800	T	49.925	92.725		
2	GEYSEN Sam	diff	0.000	diff	10.900			
	WIK OOSTENDE	ToF	14.740	ToF	14.020			
	13	exec	16.500	exec	13.500			
		hd	8.750	hd	8.800			
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000			
		T	39.990	T	47.220	87.210		
3	DEKLERCK Brent	diff	0.000	diff	4.900			
	WIK OOSTENDE	ToF	16.660	ToF	4.300			
	12	exec	17.900	exec	4.400			
		hd	8.950	hd	2.450			
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000			
		T	43.510	Т	16.050	59.560		
4	VERHELLE Mathieu	diff	0.000	diff	3.600			
	KON. SINT-GENESIUSTURNGROEP	ToF	14.585	ToF	4.700			
	14	exec	17.200	exec	4.200			
		hd	9.200	hd	2.500			
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000			
		T	40.985	Т	15.000	55.985		



19/02/2022 - 20/02/2022 / Oud-Turnhout

A - SENIORES	MEISJES -	ALL	ROUND
--------------	-----------	-----	-------

PLAATS	DEELNEMER	REEKS	1	REEKS	2	TOTAAL
0	WIRTGEN Merel LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE 10	diff ToF exec hd pen T	1.500 1.500 1.400 1.000 0.000 5.400	diff ToF exec hd pen T	4.400 6.020 5.400 3.450 0.000 19.270	19.270
2	DENEIRE Jara WIK OOSTENDE	diff ToF exec hd pen T	3.800 5.014 4.500 2.900 0.000 16.214	diff ToF exec hd pen T	3.800 5.930 4.300 2.700 0.000 16.730	16.730



19/02/2022 - 20/02/2022 / Oud-Turnhout

PLAATS	DEELNEMER	REEKS	1	REEKS	2	TOTAAL
1	VANDENBERGHE Florian	diff	16.200	diff	16.200	
	GO4GYM	ToF	15.835	ToF	16.055	
	20	exec	14.600	exec	13.000	
		hd	8.650	hd	9.150	
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000	
		T	55.285	T	54.405	55.285
2	KUSDEMIR Günay	diff	8.700	diff	14.500	
	KON. TURNKRING RUST-ROEST BRUGGE	ToF	9.030	ToF	15.060	
	19	exec	8.600	exec	14.400	
	19	hd	5.450	hd	9.050	
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000	
		T Pen	31.780	T	53.010	53.010
3	BILLIET Darwin	diff	5.100	diff	12.800	
	LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE	ToF	5.400	ToF	14.700	
	15	exec	4.300	exec	13.700	
		hd	2.550	hd	8.050	
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000	
		Т	17.350	T	49.250	49.250
4	FRATEUR Kilian	diff	6.800	diff	12.100	
	BLAUWPUT OMNISPORT	ToF	9.800	ToF	15.320	
	17	exec	9.700	exec	12.400	
	.,	hd	5.150	hd	8.600	
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000	
		T	31.450	T	48.420	48.420
_		1:00		1:00	40.000	
5	DEBACKER Simon	diff	2.200	diff	12.800	
	LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE	ToF	1.800	ToF	14.030	
	16	exec	1.400	exec	10.400	
		hd	0.700	hd	6.450	
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000	
		T	6.100	T	43.680	43.680
6	GEENS Joris	diff	2.000	diff	8.100	
_	LENIG & VLUG BEVEREN-LEIE	ToF	1.250	ToF	7.905	
	18	exec	1.500	exec	7.300	
		hd	0.900	hd	4.400	
		pen	0.000	pen	0.000	
		T	5.650	T	27.705	27.705
7	RASCHKE Sebastian	diff	3.400	diff	3.400	
9	TURNKRING TEN GAERDE	ToF	3.100	ToF	3.620	
	TOTAL TENT OF LINDE	exec	3.000	exec	3.000	
		hd	1.600	hd	1.800	
		Hu	0.000	nen	0.000	

pen

Т

0.000

11.820

11.820

pen

0.000

11.100